
Membership Directory

2022 - 2023

Qualified Teachers of:

Piano, Organ, Voice, Flute, Clarinet, Oboe, Saxophone, Bassoon, 
Marimba, Harp, Guitar, Cell, Viola, Violin, Theory and 

Composition

Music Teachers’ Association of California
Southern Alameda County Branch

Established 1953

MTAC STATE OFFICE
833 Market Street

San Francisco, CA 94103
(800)834-3340
(415)978-9668



President Jesse Micek

1st Vice President Gloria Ho

2nd Vice President Philip Halseth

Treasurer Millie Chiem

Corresponding Secretary Toni Chimienti

Recording Secretary Maria Ehlert

Membership Secretary Katherine Valdez

Referrals Chair Katherine Valdez

Directors
Grace Cheng, Lu Huang, David Ross

Project Chairs

2

Music Teachers’ Association of California 
Southern Alameda County Branch 

2022 – 2023  Branch Officers and Chairs

Scholarship

Community Outreach

Directory

Hospitality

Website Administrator

Student Recitals

VOCE

Gloria Ho

Olya Katsman

Katherine Valdez

Maria Ehlert

Lu Huang

David Ross

Dr. Jiang Wu



Active & Emeritus Members

3

Music Teachers’ Association of California 
Southern Alameda County Branch 

An, Ji     Piano 
19829 Summerridge Dr 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 909-6390 
Email: jian10@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Aspiras, Carmencita   Piano 
5355 Brophy Dr 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 386-0835 
Email: caraspiano7@gmail.com 
    
    
Caimotto, Michelle   Flute, Piccolo 
43326 Mission Circle 
Fremont, CA 94539-5898 
(510) 459-4674 
Email: michellecaimotto@mac.com 
    
    
Chanco, Aileen    Piano 
5089 Seaview Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 247-1582 
Email: achanco@comcast.net 
    
   
Chandra, Fonny    Piano 
2703 Oregano Court 
Pleasanton, CA 94588 
(510) 229-9997 
Email: fonny_chandra@yahoo.com 
    
    
Chang, Grace Yee-Chiun   Flute, Piano 
43393 Laurel Glen Common 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 438-9668 
Email: graceloveshawaii@gmail.com 
    
    
Chang, Julie    Piano 
716 Solstice Court 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 366-2193 
Email: juliechangpiano@gmail.com 
    
    
 

Chang, Gloria    Piano 
1255 Tolteca Ct 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 828-8872 
Email: gloriatchang@yahoo.com  
    
    
Chang, Elizabeth Reeing   Piano 
1920 Rock St Apt 4 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
(510) 386-7183 
Email: echang16@gmail.com 
    
    
Chen, Leefen    Piano 
45974 Tissiack Pl 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 683-0824 
Email: claireleefen@gmail.com 
    
    
Chen, Hsuan-Ya   Piano 
42049 Via San Gabriel 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 469-3401 
Email: hsuan_ya@yahoo.com 
    
   
Chen, Sandy    Piano 
40039 Catalina Place 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 673-1028 
Email: sandychenstudio@gmail.com 
    
    
Cheng, Grace    Piano 
2561 Middlefield Ave 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 676-6307 
Email: allegro58@hotmail.com 
    
    
Cheung, Ruby    Piano 
42625 Lerwick St 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 585-8628 
Email: cheung.rc@gmail.com 
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Chi, Ching-Hsien Rita   Flute, Piano 
34523 Torrey Pine Lane 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 475-6398 
Email: ritachi58@yahoo.com 
    
    
Chi, Michelle    Piano 
5681 Turban Court 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 552-5330 
Email: jaewon.chi@gmail.com 
    
   
Chiem, Miu-Ling Millie   Piano 
29338 Stonebrook Ln. 
Hayward, CA 94544 
(510) 783-2123 
Email: m29338@gmail.com 
    
    
Chimienti, Toni    Flute 
16711 Marsh Creek Road Space 6 
Clayton, CA 94517 
(510) 520-9882 
Email: toni_chimienti@hotmail.com 
    
    
Choa, Lina    Theory, Piano 
184 Melendez Ave 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(408) 802-5988 
Email: linachoa12@gmail.com 
    
    
Chou, Karen    Piano 
150 Leal Way 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 651-5787 
Email: ylc915@yahoo.com 
    
    
Chu, Katherine    Piano 
4497 Norocco Circle 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(408) 702-8488 
Email: katherine.lin.chu@gmail.com 
    
    
    

Davel, Maretha    Flute, Theory, Piano 
215 Galano Plz 
Union City, CA 94587 
(408) 505-0718 
Email: maretha.music@gmail.com 
    
    
Ehlert, Maria    Piano 
23931 Pinnacles Court 
Hayward, CA 94541 
(510) 962-2404 
Email: mj_ehlert@yahoo.com 
    
    
Fang, Fei    Piano 
33856 Washington Ave 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 827-0639 
Email: fayfang0519@yahoo.com 
    
    
Feng, Shan S.    Piano, Voice 
40223 Hacienda Ct. 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 468-7068 
Email: notamusic@yahoo.com 
    
    
Fisher, Jeanne    Piano 
3671 Spyglass Court 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 331-7434 
Email: jeannelfisher@gmail.com 
    
    
Fisher, Joy    Piano 
17775 Trenton Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 862-6485 
Email: joydarlenefisher@gmail.com 
    
    
Fong, Sandy    Piano 
4714 Woodrose Cir 
Dublin, CA 94568 
(510) 928-6157 
Email: sandysfong324@gmail.com 
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Forster, Pei-Ling You   French Horn, Piano 
48876 Semillon Drive 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 789-3478 
Email: musicmasters_plf@yahoo.com 
    
    
Francisco-Valera, Teresita  Piano 
14374 Santiago Rd. 
San Leandro, CA 94577 
(510) 895-0610 
Email: teresita.valera@gmail.com 
    
    
Freeman, Takako   Piano 
13385 Aurora Drive 
San Leandro, CA 94577 
(510) 352-0546 
Email: pianolessons2U@aol.com 
    
    
Fujier, S. Andre Marie   Piano 
43326 Mission Circle 
Fremont, CA 94539-5829 
(510) 602-0496 
Email: trebleclef@msjdominicans.org 
    
    
Galant, Jed A.    Piano 
38733 Jonquil Dr 
Newark, CA 94560 
(510) 789-7790 
Email: jedgalant@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Grudskaya, Marina   Piano 
38799 Jonquil Dr 
Newark, CA 94560 
(510) 793-6826 
Email: mlgrudsky@hotmail.com 
    
     
Guo, Bei    Piano 
4411 Macbeth Circle 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(510) 792-8001 
Email: beiguopianostudio@yahoo.com 
    
    
  

Guo, Jia     Piano 
39844 Sawyer Ter 
Newark, CA 94560 
(415) 786-5485 
Email: joan.nnna94@gmail.com 
    
    
Halseth, Philip    Saxophone 
625 Rutherford Cir. 
Brentwood, CA 94513 
(510) 366-2588 
Email: phalseth@gmail.com 
    
     
He, Xiao Ming    Piano 
137 Haycock Court 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 897-8223 
Email: xmhe169@yahoo.com 
    
    
Hendee, Sharon Yumae   Viola, Violin 
809 Collier Drive 
San Leandro, CA 94577 
(510) 386-3052 
Email: syhendee@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Hinkley, Julia Grace   Piano 
3993 Somerset Ave 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 866-3975 
Email: heartsong621julia@aol.com 
    
    
Ho, Gloria    Piano 
33045 Korbel St 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 471-8061 
Email: gloho@att.net 
    
    
Huang, Lu    Piano, Violin 
34566 somerset Ter. 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(408) 881-2258 
Email: apd8868@gmail.com 
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Huang, Alice    Piano 
4441 Stanford Ave 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 709-8293 
Email: hyh0118@gmail.com 
    
    
Kagan, Larisa    Piano 
2254 Lockwood Ave 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 290-4587 
Email: larisa_k@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Katsman, Olya    Piano  
38733 Jonquil Drive  MTAC Ensemble 
Newark, CA 94560 
(510) 589-0352 
Email: olyakatsman88@gmail.com 
    
    
Katsman, Alexander    Piani, Organ 
38784 Jonquil Dr   Conducting 
Newark, CA 94560 
(510) 299-5994 
Email: akatsman@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Kawilarang, Rachel   Piano 
3551 Teeling Way 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 432-4572 
Email: rachelplo99@gmail.com 
    
    
Kim, Susie    Piano, Theory,  
1438 Menton Street 
Danville, CA 94506 
(510) 396-5008 
Email: pianosusiekim@gmail.com 
    
     
Ko, Hui-Ching    Piano 
2884 Barrington Terrace 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 818-0971 
Email: vko9180@yahoo.com 
    
    
 

Lant, Lidia    Piano 
980 Cheryl Ann Circle Apt. 42 
Hayward, CA 94544 
(510) 366-6234 
Email: Lidia.Lant@gmail.com 
    
    
LaRose, Katherine   Piano 
4265 Jacinto Dr 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 796-4261 
Email: kslarose.811@gmail.com 
    
    
Lee, Ling    Piano, Composition 
32300 Regents Blvd 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 219-9877 
Email: linglee1989@gmail.com 
    
    
Lee, Il Ki    Piano 
1111 Morse Ave #137 
Sunnyvale, CA 94089 
(408) 209-5722 
Email: ilkilee2004@yahoo.com 
    
    
Lee, Fei-Hua    Piano 
3276 Glencoe Circle 
San Ramon, CA 94582 
(925) 577-5286 
Email: feihua.lee@gmail.com 
    
    
Lee, Ryn    Piano 
1091 Bedford St 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(Not Listed) 
Email: rynleepianostudio@gmail.com 
    
    
Legaspi, Lilia    Piano, Voice 
527 Begonia Drive 
San Leandro, CA 94578 
(510) 909-4474 
Email: lilia.legaspi@yahoo.com 
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Lew, Gail    Piano 
6116 Greenridge Rd. 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 432-3368 
Email: glewpiano@yahoo.com 
    
    
Li, Hongying    Piano 
43834 Elimina Court 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 770-0628 
Email: hyli1986@yahoo.com 
    
     
Li, Qian     Piano 
348 Merlin Court 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(669) 226-8496 
Email: liqian0687@gmail.com 
    
    
Li, Yuhui    Piano 
3896 Haven Ave. 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(415) 926-3803 
Email: yuhuilipiano@gmail.com 
    
    
Liao, Pi-Ju    Piano 
35558 Morley Pl. 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(408) 823-1619 
Email: pijuliao@gmail.com 
    
    
Librande, Dylan    Piano 
279 Bush St, Apt 1 
Mountain View, CA 94041 
(408) 505-5722 
Email: dlibrande@gmail.com 
    
    
Lin, Yi-Hung    Clarinet, Piano 
42013 Via San Gabriel 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 687-1621 
Email: yhlin_music@yahoo.com 
    
    
 

Lin, Jenny    Organ, Piano 
4396 Amador Rd 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 509-0049 
Email: jennylin7248@yahoo.com 
    
    
Lin, Meichuan    Piano 
43317 Debrum Common 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 449-5118 
Email: meichuanclin@yahoo.com 
    
    
Lin, Ling-Ling    Piano 
35250 Lancero Street 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 656-5438 
Email: ling_ling_Lin@hotmail.com 
    
    
Lo, Ming-Hua    Piano, Violin 
243 Falcato Drive 
Milpitas, CA 95035 
(408) 712-7564 
Email: minglo576@yahoo.com 
    
    
Lo, Yi-Zine    Piano 
38536 Knute Ct. 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(408) 421-3585 
Email: yizinelo@hotmail.com 
    
    
Lo, Lydia    Piano 
32532 Gina Way 
Union City, CA 94587 
(408) 416-1452 
Email: piano.lydia@gmail.com 
    
    
Lo, Chun Him    Piano 
32531 Jacklynn Dr 
Union City, CA 94587 
(408) 332-7074 
Email: piano.calvinlo@gmail.com 
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Martin, Frances    Piano 
3132 Kipling Place 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 708-3279 
Email: frances_martin@mac.com 
    
    
Matsumoto, Yukiko   Flute 
22159 Montgomery Street 
Hayward, CA 94541 
(408) 230-6138 
Email: shargengooddog@yahoo.com 
    
     
Meller, Larisa    Piano 
32760 Gustine Street 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 402-3415 
Email: larisa.meller@gmail.com 
    
    
Mendez, Celia    Piano 
2431 Mariner Square Dr #111  Music History 
Alameda, CA 94501 
(510) 239-4408 
Email: celiamendez@prodigy.net 
    
    
Micek, Jesse    Piano 
4558 Alma Avenue 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 828-5093 
Email: jessemicek@yahoo.com 
    
    
Mijalski, Pat    Piano, Theory 
18833 Carson Ln 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 582-3511 
Email: p.mijalski@yahoo.com 
    
    
Milinder, Varvara   Piano 
25668 Crestfield Circle 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 299-2442 
Email: milinderv@gmail.com 
    
     
 

Moufarrej, Guilnard Jean  Music History, Piano 
4909 Omar Street 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 557-3660 
Email: guilnard.moufarrej@gmail.com 
    
    
Nguyen, Loan    Piano 
3172 Bruce Drive 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 299-6026 
Email: loannguyen510@sbcglobal.net 
    
    
Nguyen, Diemkhanh Thi   Piano 
300 Goldenrain Avenue 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 329-9817 
Email: nguyendiemkhanh3@yahoo.com 
    
    
O'Connor, Catherine   Piano 
22192 Prospect Street 
Hayward, CA 94541 
(510) 209-2019 
Email: cathoc59@gmail.com 
    
    
Okh, Roman    Piano 
4033 San Juan Ct 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 364-1080 
Email: romanokh1@aol.com 
    
    
Park, Jung-hee    Piano 
3375 Middlebrooke Way 
San Ramon, CA 94582 
(925) 361-7771 
Email: jheepark7@gmail.com 
    
    
Park, Haerim    Voice 
5717 Via Lugano 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(510) 557-4417 
Email: haerimpark@gmail.com 
    
    
 



9

Music Teachers’ Association of California 
Southern Alameda County Branch 

Ross, David    Piano 
5076 Rahlves Drive 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 538-8580 
Email: Dapiano@Comcast.net 
    
    
Rudholm, Sue    Flute, Piano 
2651 Morello Ct 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 825-7693 
Email: sueflute@gmail.com 
    
    
Setar, Katherine    Piano 
4546 Lodovico Court 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(510) 494-9750 
Email: setar@pacbell.net 
    
    
Shi, Ling    Piano 
34226 Red Cedar Lane 
Union City, CA 94587 
(510) 386-2605 
Email: lingshi@hotmail.co.uk 
    
    
Shih, Hsin-Yee    Piano 
40764 Mission Blvd. 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 333-7892 
Email: pianoboe919@yahoo.com 
    
    
Smith, Rakel Waldemer   Piano 
20320 Wisteria Street 
Castro Valley, CA 94546 
(510) 856-7948 
Email: rakel.laree@gmail.com 
    
    
Stoering, Donna     Piano 
1381 E. Ridgemark Drive  Composers Today 
Sandy, UT 84092 
(408) 406-6240 
Email: dstoering@gmail.com 
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Su-Chu, Dorothy   Piano 
133 Vienna Drive 
Milpitas, CA 95035 
(408) 941-2104 
Email: dorothysu71@gmail.com 
    
    
Tai, Shirley    Piano 
210 Pontiac Way 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 449-5096 
Email: shirleytaipiano@gmail.com 
    
    
Tenenbaum, Rozina   Accordion, Piano 
38784 Jonquil Drive 
Newark, CA 94560 
(510) 797-9490 
Email: tenenbaumrozina@gmail.com 
    
    
Tsay, Janet    Piano 
340 Kimber Terrace 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 366-3708 
Email: janettsay@yahoo.com 
    
    
Ung, Briana    Piano 
1831 Mandan Place 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 648-5118 
Email: briana7112@gmail.com 
    
    
Valdez, Katherine Huang   Piano, Voice 
38835 Bonnie way 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 396-4338 
Email: kdworkshop.tw@gmail.com 
    
    
Vu, Sophia Trinh    Piano 
4888 Piper Street 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(408) 204-3427 
Email: sophiatrinh87@yahoo.com 
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Wang, Lynn Ling-Chia   Piano 
34308 Platinum Terrace 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(510) 742-6310 
Email: lynn.wang@comcast.net 
    
    
Wang, Wen-Lin    Piano, Voice 
39851 San Mareno Ct 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 396-8074 
Email: wen_Lin_Wang3@yahoo.com 
    
    
Wang, Tiffany    Piano 
42217 Forsythia Drive 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 396-9358 
Email: tiffanyswang@yahoo.com 
    
    
Wassermann, Ellen   Piano 
5778 Greenridge Rd 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 886-3449 
Email: musiqmakrs@aol.com 
    
    
Williams, Darlyene   Piano 
35801 Molina Court 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 797-0959 
Email: adagio1@comcast.net 
    
    
Wolff, Karen O.    Organ, Piano 
4922 Seneca Park Loop 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 651-8140 
Email: chanelbonnie@yahoo.com 
    
    
Wong, Susie    Piano 
35404 Baldwin Place 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 304-1412 
Email: wong_susie@yahoo.com 
    
    
 

Wu, Jiang    Piano, Viola, Violin 
778 Wasatch Drive   MTAC Ensemble 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(408) 966-6628 
Email: jwu@vispos.com 
    
    
Xie, Yujun    Violin 
33893 Washington Ave 
Union City, CA 94587 
(408) 680-9407 
Email: rejan531@gmail.com 
    
    
Yang, Judy D.    Harp, Piano 
40322 Marietta Drive 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 226-7068 
Email: siao_mi@hotmail.com 
    
    
Yang, Yahui Cathy   Flute, Piano 
39455 Albany Common Unit 0 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(408) 239-3642 
Email: flutist0913@gmail.com 
    
    
Yiu, Queenie    Piano 
3648 Thornton Avenue 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(510) 505-4088 
Email: queenie618.piano@gmail.com 
    
    
Yong, Margaret    Piano 
45260 Parkmeadow Drive 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 676-0395 
Email: margaretyong88@gmail.com 
    
    
Yoshida, Yuko    Piano 
3838 Clough ave 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(408) 386-7323 
Email: yukong77@hotmail.com 
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Zhang, Futao    Piano 
4411 Macbeth Circle 
Fremont, CA 94555 
(510) 792-8001 
Email: pianofutao@yahoo.com 
    
    
Zhang, Qian    Composition, Piano 
5132 Rowan Dr. 
San Ramon, CA 94582 
(650) 278-7414 
Email: zhqxiaoyong@hotmail.com 
    
    
Zhong, Sarah    Piano 
42790 Deauville Park Ct. 
Fremont, CA 94538 
(510) 825-1711 
Email: sarahzhong430@gmail.com 
    
    
Zhou, Ruth    Piano 
43298 Giovanni Terrace 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 565-6566 
Email: cmruthzhou@gmail.com 
    
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CAL PLAN ENROLLEE 
Hollister, Staci    Piano 
37116 Maple St. 
Fremont, CA 94536 
(408) 828-5921 
Email: billyjeen@mac.com 
    
Hui, Kory    Piano 
47000 Warm Springs Blvd. #230 
Fremont, CA 94539 
(510) 589-7469 
Email: koryhui98@gmail.com 
   
   
Tai, Alvin    Piano 
25761 Cloverfield Ct 
Castro Valley, CA 94552 
(510) 432-4876 
Email: alvytmusic@gmail.com 
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Telephone List by City
ALAMEDA 
 
Mendez, Celia  (510) 239-4408 
 

BRENTWOOD 

 
Halseth, Philip  (510) 366-2588 
   

CASTRO VALLEY 
 
An, Ji    (510) 909-6390 
   
Chanco, Aileen  (510) 247-1582 
   
Fisher, Jeanne  (510) 331-7434 
   
Fisher, Joy   (510) 862-6485 
 
Hinkley, Julia Grace  (510) 866-3975 
   
Huang, Alice   (510) 709-8293 
 
Kawilarang, Rachel  (510) 432-4572 
  
Lew, Gail   (510) 432-3368 
 
Micek, Jesse   (510) 828-5093 
    
Mijalski, Pat   (510) 582-3511 
    
Milinder, Varvara  (510) 299-2442 
   
Ross, David   (510) 538-8580 
 
Smith, Rakel Waldemer (510) 856-7948 
   
Tai, Alvin   (510) 432-4876 
   
Wassermann, Ellen  (510) 886-3449 
   

CLAYTON 

 
Chimienti, Toni  (510) 520-9882 

 DANVILLE 
 
Kim, Susie    (510) 396-5008 
   

DUBLIN 

 
Fong, Sandy   (510) 928-6157 
   

FREMONT 

 
Aspiras, Carmencita  (510) 386-0835 
   
Caimotto, Michelle  (510) 459-4674 
    
Chang, Grace Yee-Chiun (510) 438-9668 
    
Chang, Julie   (510) 366-2193 
   
Chang, Gloria   (510) 828-8872 
    
Chen, Leefen   (510) 683-0824 
    
Chen, Hsuan-Ya  (510) 469-3401 
   
Chen, Sandy   (510) 673-1028 
   
Cheng, Grace   (510) 676-6307 
   
Cheung, Ruby   (510) 585-8628 
   
Chi, Michelle   (510) 552-5330 
    
Choa, Lina   (408) 802-5988 
    
Chou, Karen   (510) 651-5787 
    
Chu, Katherine  (408) 702-8488 
    
Feng, Shan S.   (510) 468-7068 
  
Forster, Pei-Ling You  (510) 789-3478 
 
Fujier, S. Andre Marie (510) 602-0496 
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FREMONT (Cont) 
 
Guo, Bei   (510) 792-8001 
   
He, Xiao Ming   (510) 897-8223 
   
Hollister, Staci  (408) 828-5921 
   
Huang, Lu   (408) 881-2258 
   
Hui, Kory   (510) 589-7469 
   
Kagan, Larisa   (510) 290-4587 
   
Ko, Hui-Ching   (510) 818-0971 
   
LaRose, Katherine  (510) 796-4261 
   
Lee, Ryn   (Not Listed) 
 
Li, Hongying   (510) 770-0628 
 
Li, Qian   (669) 226-8496 
   
Li, Yuhui   (415) 926-3803 
   
Liao, Pi-Ju   (408) 823-1619 
   
Lin, Yi-Hung   (510) 687-1621 
   
Lin, Jenny   (510) 509-0049 
    
Lin, Meichuan  (510) 449-5118 
   
Lin, Ling-Ling   (510) 656-5438 
   
Lo, Yi-Zine   (408) 421-3585 
   
Martin, Frances  (510) 708-3279 
   
Moufarrej, Guilnard Jean (510) 557-3660 
   
Nguyen, Loan   (510) 299-6026 
   

FREMONT (Cont) 
 

Nguyen, Diemkhanh Thi  (510) 329-9817 
   
Okh, Roman   (510) 364-1080 
 
Park, Haerim   (510) 557-4417 
   
Setar, Katherine  (510) 494-9750 
   
Shih, Hsin-Yee  (510) 333-7892 
   
Tai, Shirley   (510) 449-5096 
   
Tsay, Janet   (510) 366-3708 
   
Ung, Briana   (510) 648-5118 
   
Valdez, Katherine Huang   (510) 396-4338 
   
Vu, Sophia Trinh  (408) 204-3427 
   
Wang, Lynn Ling-Chia (510) 742-6310 
   
Wang, Wen-Lin  (510) 396-8074 
   
Wang, Tiffany   (510) 396-9358 
   
Williams, Darlyene  (510) 797-0959 
   
Wolff, Karen O.  (510) 651-8140 
   
Wong, Susie   (510) 304-1412 
   
Wu, Jiang   (408) 966-6628 
   
Yang, Judy D.   (510) 226-7068 
   
Yang, Yahui Cathy  (408) 239-3642 
   
Yiu, Queenie   (510) 505-4088 
   
Yong, Margaret  (510) 676-0395 
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FREMONT (Cont) 
 
Zhong, Sarah   (510) 825-1711 
   
Zhou, Ruth   (510) 565-6566 
   

HAYWARD 

 
Chiem, Miu-Ling Millie (510) 783-2123 
   
Ehlert, Maria   (510) 962-2404 
   
Lant, Lidia   (510) 366-6234 
   
Matsumoto, Yukiko  (408) 230-6138 
   
O'Connor, Catherine  (510) 209-2019 
   

MILPITAS 

 
Lo, Ming-Hua   (408) 712-7564 
   
Su-Chu, Dorothy  (408) 941-2104 
   

MOUNTAIN VIEW 

 
Chang, Elizabeth Reeing   (510) 386-7183 
   
Librande, Dylan  (408) 505-5722 
   

NEWARK 

 
Galant, Jed A.   (510) 789-7790 
   
Grudskaya, Marina  (510) 793-6826 
   
Guo, Jia   (415) 786-5485 
   
Katsman, Olya   (510) 589-0352 
   
Katsman, Alexander  (510) 299-5994 
   
Tenenbaum, Rozina  (510) 797-9490 

  PLEASANTON 

 
Chandra, Fonny  (510) 229-9997 
   

SAN LEANDRO 

 
Francisco-Valera, Teresita (510) 895-0610 
 
Freeman, Takako  (510) 352-0546 
   
Hendee, Sharon Yumae (510) 386-3052 
   
Legaspi, Lilia   (510) 909-4474 
   

SAN RAMON 

 
Lee, Fei-Hua   (925) 577-5286 
   
Park, Jung-hee  (925) 361-7771 
   
Zhang, Qian   (650) 278-7414 
   

SANDY, UTAH 

 
Stoering, Donna  (408) 406-6240 
   

SUNNYVALE 

 
Lee, Il Ki   (408) 209-5722 
   

UNION CITY 

 
Chi, Ching-Hsien Rita  (510) 475-6398 
   
Davel, Maretha  (408) 505-0718 
   
Fang, Fei   (510) 827-0639 
   
Ho, Gloria   (510) 471-8061 
   
Lee, Ling   (510) 219-9877 
   
Lo, Lydia   (408) 416-1452 
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UNION CITY (Cont) 
 
Meller, Larisa   (510) 402-3415 
   
Rudholm, Sue   (510) 825-7693 
   
Shi, Ling   (510) 386-2605 
 
Xie, Yujun   (408) 680-9407 

 


